Staevnerekorder, Sparta Copenhagen Games Opdateret 30/08/2015

40 m Maja B. Voigt -7 Sparta AM 7.66 2013
400 m Sofia Thagersen -05 Sparta AM 1.35.47 2011
Lengde (Zone) Josefine Skifter Andersen -03 Slagelse Atletik DELTA 2.95 2009
Bold 145 g Maria Hvorup Slott -04 Amager AC 15.43 2010

40 m Maja B. Voigt -7 Sparta AM 7.15 2014
400 m Mille Jgnch Hansen -03 Kage Atletik 1.30.93 2010
4x40 m Sparta AM 32.98 2011
Lengde (Zone) Maja B. Voigt -7 Sparta AM 3.27 2014
Bold 145 g Josefine Skifter Andersen -03 Slagelse Atletik DELTA 17.97 2010

40m Maja B. Voigt -7 Sparta AM 6.68 2015
400 m Marie Falkebo Jensen -03 Sparta AM 1.15.81 2011
800 m Emma Kiplagat Kondrup -04 Kolding KFUM 2.43.90 2012
2 km terreenlgb  Sofia Th@gersen -05 Sparta AM 7.49 2013
Hgjde Liva Munksgaard -04 Amager AC 1.01 2012

Luna Frid Hanberg -06 Bagsvaerd AC 1.01 2014
Lengde (Zone) Freja Knudsen -7 Bagsveerd AC 4.08 2015
Kugle 2 kg Klara Thers-Sonne Sparta AM 5.70 2012
Bold 145 ¢ Amalie Nielsen -7 Sparta AM 28.30 2015

40 m Ida Boe Rasmussen -03 Greve Atletik 6.66 2012
400 m Emma Kiplagat Kondrup -4 Kolding KFUM 1.10.45 2013
800 m Emma Kiplagat Kondrup -4 Kolding KFUM 2.34.95 2013
2 km terrenlgb Marie Falkebo Jensen -03 Sparta AM 8.03.03 2012
4x40 m Sparta AM 27.06 2011
Hgjde Karla Scharfe -03 Sparta AM 1.22 2012
Lengde (Zone) Freja Knudsen -7 Bagsveerd AC 4.00 2015
Kugle 2 kg Klara Thers-Sonne -4 Sparta AM 7.27 2013
Bold 145 g Klara Thers-Sonne -4 Sparta AM 36.37 2013

60 m Marie Falkebo Jensen -3 Sparta AM 9.02 2013
400 m Emma Kiplagat Kondrup -4 Kolding KFUM 1.05.20 2014
1000 m Emma Kiplagat Kondrup -4 Kolding KFUM 3.13.37 2014
2 km terreenlgb Marie Falkebo Jensen -3 Sparta AM 6.58 2013
60 mH (68,6) Benedicte Heegaard -97 Sparta AM 13.21 2007
Hgjde Karla Scharfe -3 Sparta AM 1.40 2013
Lengde (Zone) Emilia Johansson -5 Angelholm IF, SWE 4.44 2015
Kugle 2 kg Wilma Nilsson -5 Angelholm IF, SWE 8.97 2015

Bold 145 g Caroline 'vammen -04 Ballerup AK 40.02 2014



Piger 11 ar

60 m Ida Boe Rasmussen -03
400 m Marie Falkebo Jensen -3
1000 m Emma Kiplagat Kondrup -4

2 km terreenlgb Rebekka Hjulgaard -2
60 mH (68,6) Ditte Troest -96

4x60 m

Hgjde Julia Wennersten -01
Lengde (Zone) Ida Boe Rasmussen -03
Kugle 2 kg Klara Thers-Sonne -4
Bold 145 g Celine Kristiansen -96

Greve Atletik 8.68
Sparta AM 1.05.97
Kolding KFUM 3.02.24
Trongardens IF 7.05
Amager AC 11.45
Sparta AM 35.28
IK Ymer Friidrott, SWE 1.42
Greve Atletik 4.69
Sparta AM 9.75
Kgbenhavns IF 46.26

2014
2014
2015
2013
2007
2011
2012
2014
2015
2007

Piger 12 ar

80m Jonna Tuomi -02

200 m Josephine Skifter Andersen -3
600 m Emma Kiplagat Kondrup -4
1000 m Marie Falkebo Jensen -3

2 km terrenlgb  Anna Mosby Nielsen - 1
60 mH (76,2) Ida Boe Rasmussen -03
Hgjde Sofie Rasmussen -00
Stangspring Ida Jespersen -00

Lengde (Zone) Josephine Skifter Andersen -3
Josephine Skifter Andersen -3

Kugle 2 kg

Spyd 400 g Ida Boe Rasmussen -03

Eslovs Al Friidrott, SWE 10.46
Slagelse Atletik DELTA 27.57
Kolding KFUM 1.46.07
Sparta AM 3.11.55
Aarhus 1900 7.31
Greve Atletik 10.04
Kgbenhavns IF 1.48
HG Atletik 2.30
Slagelse Atletik DELTA 5.00
Slagelse Atletik DELTA 11.91
Greve Atletik 26.89

2014
2015
2015
2015
2013
2015
2012
2012
2015
2015
2015

Piger 13 ar

80m Jonna Tuomi -02

200 m Matilde Marie Christensen -99
600 m Anne Sofie Kirkegaard -98
1000 m Asta Kielgast -99

2 km terreenlgb Anna Mark Helwigh
60 mH (76,2) Julia Wennersten -01

4x80 m

Hgjde Emilie R. Hansen
Sofie Rasmussen

Stangspring Eir Persson -00

Lengde (Zone) Signe Romer -00
Kugle 3 kg Thea Jensen -99
Hammer 2 kg Liv Nedergaard -02
Spyd 400 g Laura Kruse -98

Esl6vs Al Friidrott, SWE 10.32
Sparta AM 27.11
Sparta AM 1.42.28
Sparta AM 3.12.89
Sparta AM 7.08
IK Ymer Friidrott, SWE 9.39
Sparta AM 42.55
Sparta AM 1.51
Kgbenhavns IF 1.51
Eslovs Al Friidrott, SWE 2.80
Greve Atletik 5.27
Glostrup IC 13.33
Sparta AM 42.15
Sparta AM 34.06

2015
2012
2011
2012
2013
2014
2011
2012
2013
2013
2013
2012
2015
2011



Piger 14 ar

100 m Olivia Tuokila -00 Sparta AM 13.02 2014
200 m Nickoline Skifter Andersen -98 Slagelse Atletik DELTA 26.48 2012
300 m Anne Sofie Kirkegaard -98 Sparta AM 41.80 2012
800 m Maria H. B. Andersen -98 Sparta AM 2.17.90 2012
1500 m Asta Kielgast -99 Sparta AM 4.54.05 2013
3000 m Anna Mark Helweg -00 Sparta AM 10.46.88 2014
2 km terreenlgb Maria H. B. Andersen -98 Sparta AM 7.07.6 2012
80 mH (76,2) Karoline Mangor -98 Sparta AM 12.56 2012
300 mH (76,2)  Anne Sofie Kirkegaard -98 Sparta AM 46.50 2012
Hgjde Emilie R. Hansen -99 Sparta AM 1.58 2013
Stangspring Laura Grgnbech -99 Slagelse Atletik DELTA 3.10 2013
Ida Jespersen -00 HG Atletik 3.10 2014

Leengde Nickoline Skifter Andersen -98 Slagelse Atletik DELTA 5.30 2012
Kugle 3 kg Karoline Mangor -98 Sparta AM 12.13 2012
Diskos 0,75 kg  Grete Ahlberg -98 Hammarby Friidrott, SWE 35,31 2012
Hammer 3 kg Grete Ahlberg -98 Hammarby Friidrott, SWE 42.50 2012
Spyd 600 g Karoline Mangor -98 Sparta AM 38.01 2012
100 m Emmy Smedberg -00 KA2 IF, SWE 12.50 2015
200 m Liv Didi Pedersen -97 Kgbenhavns IF 28.08 2012
300 m Olivia Tuokila -00 Sparta AM 42.10 2015
800 m Helene Holm Gottlieb -98 Holte Atletik 2.16.36 2013
1500 m Sara Schou Kristensen -97 Bagsvaerd AC 5.00.54 2012
3000 m Sophie Soefeldt -00 Kgbenhavns IF 10.44.82 2015
2 km terraenlgb  Augusta Korsgaard -97 Sparta AM 7.56.5 2012
80 mH (76,2) Emmy Smedberg -00 KA2 IF, SWE 11.92 2015
300 mH (76,2)  Anne Sofie Kirkegaard -98 Sparta AM 44.34 2013
4x100 m Frederiksberg IF 52.4 2010
Sparta AM 53.02 2014

Hgjde Rikke Andersen -98 Sparta AM 1.65 2013
Stangspring Maria Selck -99 Sparta AM 3.10 2014
Leengde Hannah lllum Petersen -00 Sparta AM 5.54 2015
Trespring Liv Didi Pedersen -97 Kgbenhavns IF 9.30 2012
Kugle 3 kg Thea Jensen -99 Hvidovre AM 15.10 2014
Diskos 0,75 kg  Thea Jensen -99 Hvidovre AM 43.12 2014
Hammer 3 kg Jennifer Quick -00 IFK Lund, SWE 48.79 2015
Spyd 500 g Sofia Troell -98 Klippans FK, SWE 39.51 2013

Piger 16-17 ar

100 m Judith Wagersten -98

200 m Olivia Tuokila -00

400 m Nickoline Skifter Andersen -98
800 m Josephine Thestrup -96

1500 m Josephine Thestrup -96

3000 m Clara Kall -99

100 mH (76,2)  Katrine Kock Jacobsen -99

400 mH (76,2) Helene Wellm -95

2000 mF Astrid Bager -99

2 km terrenlgb Valentine Parnas -96
Hgjde Louise Estberg -98
Stangspring Mira Guldbrandsen -98
Lengde Laura Tollgse -97
Trespring Louise Estberg -98
Kugle 3 kg Emilie Hansen -99

Diskos 1.0 kg Cathrine Trodsge -99
Hammer 3 kg Jennifer Quick -00
Spyd 500 g Benedicte Heegaard -97

Falkenbergs IK, SWE 12.85
Sparta AM 26.24
Slagelse Atletik DELTA 59.87
Sparta AM 2.16.67
Sparta AM 4.39.93
Sparta AM 10.22.60
Sparta AM 15.19
Sparta AM 1.05.46
Sparta AM 8.51.06
Kgbenhavns IF 7.33.9
MAI, SWE 1.63
Sparta AM 3.50
Sparta AM 5.78
MAI, SWE 10.56
Sparta AM 13.06
Koge Atletik 37.97
IFK Lund, SWE 46.94
Sparta AM 43.01

2015
2015
2014
2013
2013
2015
2015
2012
2013
2012
2015
2014
2014
2013
2015
2015
2015
2013



Kvinder 18-19 ar

100 m Helena Nicolaisen -95
200 m Helena Nicolaisen -95
400 m Mathilde Sardal -96
800 m Josefine Buchwald -94
1500 m Josefine Rytter -97

2 km terreenlgb Marie Vilmann -93
100 mH (83,8)  Helena Nicolaisen -95
400 mH (76,2)  Louise Tietze -93
Stangspring Anne Sofie Olsen -94
Leengde Annette Nielsen -96
Kugle 4 kg Celina Julin -94
Diskos 1.0 kg Tenna Riber -95
Hammer 4 kg Celina Julin -94

Spyd 600 g Mette Gravlund Hansen -94

Sparta AM

Sparta AM

Korsgr AM
Blovstrad Lgverne
Amager AC

Sparta AM

Sparta AM

Sparta AM
Kgbenhavns IF
Koebenhavns IF
Bagsveerd AC
Kpge Atletik
Bagsveerd AC
Helsinggr IF Atletik

13.92
28.47
1.02.33
2.32.80
4.42.83
7.29.9
17.58
1.10.02
3.30
5.23
10.57
40.96
47.56
34.44

2013
2013
2015
2013
2013
2012
2014
2012
2013
2015
2012
2014
2013
2012

100 m Camilla Nissen

150 m Martha Traoré -95

200 m Felicia Ascard -96

400 m Sarah Michelsen -96
800 m Louise Jgrgensen -91
1500 m Louise Rode -97

5000 m Dorte Dahl -65

100 mH (84,0) Mathilde U. Kramer -93
Hgjde Ellen Bjérklund -90
Stangspring Caroline Bonde Holm -90
Leengdespring  Martha Traoré -95
Trespring Jessie Ipsen -83

Kugle 4 kg Trine Mulbjerg -90

Diskos 1,0 kg Katrine Bebe -91
Hammer 4 kg Celina Julin -94
Spyd 600 g Nina Otto -91

Kobenhavns IF
Sparta AM

IFK Lund, SWE
Kgbenhavns IF
Kgbenhavns IF
Blovstrgd Lgverne
Blovstrad Laverne
Aabenraa IG

IFK Lund, SWE
Sparta AM

Sparta AM
Kgbenhavns IF
Sparta AM
Sparta AM

Sparta AM

Sparta AM

12.38
18.22
26.00
58.37
2.17.36
4.49.98
18.14.40
14.35
1.75
4.00
5.91
12.56
15.47
51.71
59.02
44.06

2015
2015
2014
2013
2013
2014
2012
2015
2015
2012
2013
2012
2015
2014
2014
2012

38
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Drenge -6 ar

40 m Jonas Dahl Kokkegaard -08
400 m Lucas Ravn -04

Leengde (Zone)  Lance Christian Aabo -06
Kugle 2 kg Mads S. Nickelsen -06

Bold 145 g Mads S. Nickelsen -06

Sparta AM 8.06
Sparta AM 1.30.46
HG Atletik 2.80
Hvidovre AM 4.18
Hvidovre AM 17.52

2014
2010
2012
2012
2012

Drenge 7 ar

40 m Carl Backstrom Nielsen -07
400 m Lucas Ravn -04

4x40 m

Leengde (Zone)  Rasmus S. Nickelsen -03
Bold 145 g Elias Johansson -08

Amager AC 7.15
Sparta AM 1.23.89
Sparta AM 31.59
Sparta AM 3.57
Angelholm IF 32.76

2014
2011
2010
2010
2015

Drenge 8ar

40 m William Osula -03

400 m Joel Frederik von de Ahe
800 m Lucas Ravn -04

2 km terraenlgb  Lucas Ravn -04

Hgjde Rasmus Jensen -04
Leengde (Zone)  William Osula -03

Kugle 2 kg Mathias S. Nickelsen -06
Bold 145 g Kevin Jensen -07

Sparta AM 6.66
Sparta AM 1.13.34
Sparta AM 2.52.00
Sparta AM 8.38.9
Herlev Lgbe- og Atletikklub 1.04
Sparta AM 4.00
Hvidovre AM 6.68
Kgbenhavns IF 37.62

2011
2014
2012
2012
2012
2011
2014
2015

Drenge 9ar

40 m William Osula -03
400 m William Osula -03
800 m Joel Ahé -06

2 km terraenlgb  Sigurd Sandfeld -4
4x40 m

Hgjde Rasmus S. Nickelsen -03
Lengde (Zone)  Vilhelm Kriiger -4

Kugle 2 kg Rasmus S. Nickelsen -03
Bold 145 g Rasmus S. Nickelsen -03

Sparta AM 6.45
Sparta AM 1.12.59
Sparta AM 2.42.36
Sparta AM 8.13
Sparta AM 26.29
Hvidovre AM 1.25
Sparta AM 4.10
Hvidovre AM 9.89
Hvidovre AM 43.10

2012
2012
2015
2013
2011
2012
2013
2012
2012

Drenge 10 ar

60 m Edvin Assarsson -04
400 m Sofus Peter Lassen -3
1000 m Lukas Ravn -04

2 km terreenlgb  Jeppe Haghfelt -3

60 mH (68,6) Joachim Munksgaard -97
Hgjde Jacob Rosenlund -01
Lengde (Zone)  Vilhelm Kriiger -04

Kugle 2 kg Rasmus S Nickelsen -3

Bold 145 g Rasmus S Nickelsen -3

Eslovs Al Friidrott, SWE 8.78
Sparta AM 1.06.28
Sparta AM 3.21.76
Helsinger IF 7.7
Amager AC 13.45
Frederiksberg IF 1.31
Sparta AM 4,58
Hvidovre AM 11.05
Hvidovre AM 46.67

2014
2013
2014
2013
2007
2011
2014
2013
2013



Drenge 11 ar

60 m

400 m

60 mH (68,6)
1000 m

2 km terraenlgb
4x60 m

Hgjde

Leengde (Zone)
Kugle 2 kg
Bold 145 g

Edvin Assarsson -04
Jakob Zall -01

Bernard Steksaker -96
Lucas Ravn -04
Morgan Akerblom -2

Mathias Dalsgaard -2
Carl Zacharriae -04
Rasmus S Nickelsen -3
Rasmus S Nickelsen -3

EAI Friidrott, SWE
Angelholms IF, SWE
Sparta AM

Sparta AM

FK Athlet, SWE
Sparta AM

Sparta AM

IK Hellas

Sparta AM
Hvidovre AM
Hvidovre AM

8.68
1.05.53
11.99
3.05.99
7.03
36.13
35.1
1.42
5.01
13.15
50.56

2015
2012
2007
2015
2013
2014
2009
2013
2015
2014
2014

Drenge 12 ar

80m

200 m

600 m

1000 m

2 km terraenlgb
80 mH (76,2)

Hgjde
Stangspring

Leengde (Zone)
Kugle 3 kg
Spyd 400 g

Lukas Bredo -97

Peter Andersson -99
August @sterberg -03
Sebastian Nielsen -00
Conrad Lind -1

Conrad Lind -1

Lauritz Trier -95

Albert Kuhlmann -97
Marius H. A. Petersen -1
Peter M. Adamsen -00
Frederik Engborg Thede -00
Sofus Peter Lassen -03
Dren Meri -02

Max Andersson -03

Ballerup AK
Greve Atletik
Gentofte IK
Sparta AM
Sparta AM
Sparta AM
Bagsvaerd AC
Sparta AM
Holte Atletik
Kgbenhavns IF
Sparta AM
Sparta AM
IK Olympia
Eslévs Al

10.79
10.79
26.90
1.45.39
3.04.45
6.43
14.06
13.2
1.55
2.20
2.20
5.11
11.45
36.17

2009
2011
2015
2012
2013
2013
2007
2009
2013
2012
2012
2015
2014
2015

Drenge 13 ar

80m

200 m

600 m

1000 m

2 km terraenlgb
80 mH (76,2)
4x80 m

Hgjde
Stangspring
Leengde (Zone)

Kugle 3 kg
Hammer 3 kg
Spyd 400 g

Simon Mathiasen -96
Tobias G. Larsen -00
Erik Braun -97

Linus Lindquist -02
Louis Henriksen -99
Mads Lund -00

Albert Kiihlmann -97
Nikolaj Grenbech -02
Peter Andersson -99
Mads Lund -00

Tobias Andersson -02
Andreas Henriksson -02
Nikolaj Grgnbech -02

Hvidovre AM

Holte Atletik

Sparta AM

Sparta AM

Sparta AM

Sparta AM

Sparta AM

Sparta AM

Slagelse Atletik DELTA
Greve Atletik

Sparta AM

Greve Atletik

IFK Lund

Slagelse Atletik DELTA

9.96
25.04
1.32.46
2.57.49
7.121
12.57
43.12
1.55
2.70
5.74
5.74
11.87
51.54
46.34

2009
2013
2010
2015
2012
2013
2011
2010
2015
2012
2013
2015
2015
2015

Drenge 14 ar

100 m

300 m

800 m

1500 m

3000 m

2 km terraenlgb
100 mH (84,0)
300 mH (76,2)
Hgjde

Stangspring
Lengde
Kugle 4 kg
Diskos 1,0 kg
Hammer 4 kg
Spyd 600 g

Tobias G. Larsen -00

Tobias G. Larsen -00

Victor Thomsen -99

Mikkel Andersen -99
Membrathom Tesform -00
Malthe Nielsen -99

Emil Freende -00

Andreas Sandfeld Hansen -99
Oliver Chabert -99

Andreas Sandfeld Hansen -99
Virgil Topholm Hartmann -98
Mads Lund -00

Casper Jogrgensen -99
Casper Jogrgensen -99
Nikolaj Kurt -01

Mads Lund -00

Holte Atletik
Holte Atletik
Amager AC
Helsinger IF
SAK-77
Sparta AM
Sparta AM
Sparta AM
Greve Atletik
Sparta AM
Sparta AM
Sparta AM
Amager AC
Amager AC
Herlev Atletik
Sparta AM

11.66
37.10
2.03.24
6.00.32
9.31.33
6.22
14.35
41.80
1.70
1.70
3.30
5.99
13.17
47.21
38.45
45.66

2014
2014
2013
2013
2014
2013
2014
2013
2013
2013
2012
2014
2013
2013
2015
2014



Drenge 15 ar

100 m

200 m

300 m

800 m

1500 m

3000 m

100 mH (84,0)
300 mH (76,2)
4x100 m

Hgjde
Stangspring
Lengde
Trespring
Kugle 4 kg
Diskos 1,0 kg
Hammer 4 kg
Spyd 600 g

Kristoffer Hari -97

Oliver Brandt-Nielsen
Alejandro Maillet -98

Andreas Lindgren -98
Andreas Lindgren -98

Malthe Nielsen -99

Andreas Sandfeld Hansen -99
Sebastian Romer -97

Mads Holm -99

Emil Freende -00

Jacob Hvorup -99

Marc Hanselmann Nielsen -99
Sophus Koch Schandorph -94
Oliver Durafour -97

Simon Traore -98

Asger Bartels -97

Casper Jgrgensen -99
Casper Jogrgensen -99

Stefan Lehnert -99

Jakob Nielsen -00

Hvidovre AM
Kgge Atletik
Blovstrad Lgverne
Sparta AM

Sparta AM

Sparta AM

Sparta AM

Greve Atletik
Sparta AM

AK Brgndby
Helsinggr IF Atletik
Sparta AM
Frederiksberg IF
Amager AC
Amager AC
Ballerup AK
Korsgr AM

11.21
25.09
37.78
1.568.86
4.04.52
9.26.03
13.95
41.30
47.79

1.82
4.10
6.36
11.63
16.12
53.12
50.93
51.78

2012
2012
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2012
2014

2009
2012
2013
2012
2014
2014
2014
2015

Drenge 16-17 ar

100 m

200 m

400 m

800 m

1500 m

3000 m

2 km terraenlgb
110 mH (91,4)
400 mH (84,0)
2000 mF
Hgjde

Stangspring
Lengde
Kugle 5 kg
Diskos 1,5 kg
Hammer 5 kg
Spyd 700 g

Alexander Bengtsson -98
Peter Trajkovski -95
Christian Clausen -96
Kristian Uldbjerg -96
Kristian Uldbjerg -96
Sebastian Baernthsen -98
Gustav Krell -96

Simon Traore -98
Sebastian Romer -97
Frederik Mogensen -98
Kenneth Pedersen -97
Albert Ranning -98
Mikkel Ringsted -96
Albert Ranning -98
Marcus Thomsen -98
Marcus Thomsen -98
August Hallberg -98
Matthias Hagen -97

Anus FIK
Kgbenhavns IF
Kgbenhavns IF
Aalborg AM
Aalborg AM
Hvidovre AM
Sparta AM
Sparta AM
Greve Atletik
Amager AC
Greve Atletik
Kobenhavns IF
Kgbenhavns IF
Kgbenhavns IF
Arhus 1900
Arhus 1900
Sparta AM
Hvidovre AM

11.22
22.55
49.59
1.59.86
4.07.70
8.59.88
6.32.6
15.28
56.72
6.59.06
1.86
1.86
4.30
6.83
19.79
49.29
53.65
65.89

2015
2013
2013
2012
2012
2014
2012
2014
2014
2013
2013
2015
2013
2015
2014
2014
2015
2013

Mand 18-19 ar

100 m

200 m

400 m

800 m

1500 m

110 mH (99,1)
400 mH (91,4)
Stangspring
Lengde
Trespring
Kugle 6 kg
Diskos 1,75 kg
Hammer 6 kg
Spyd 800 g

Philip Reynolds -96
Alexandre Guidje -94

Max Bitsch -94

Rasmus Hjorth Christensen -95
Jonathan M. Adamsen -95
Massin Ait Bouziad -95
Alexandre Guidje -94
Oscar Abelgren -94
Alexander Hornshgj -94
Alexander Hornshgj -94
Marcus Thomsen -98
Stefan Mortensen -96
Mikkel Jgrgensen -95
Jakob Slipsager -93

Sparta AM
Helsinggr IF Atletik
Helsinggr IF Atletik
Sparta AM
Kgbenhavns IF
Sparta AM
Helsinggr IF Atletik
Frederiksberg IF
Sparta AM

Sparta AM

Arhus 1900

Sparta AM
Amager AC

Sparta AM

11.22
22.61
51.04
1.57.70
4.08.29
16.06
59.79
3.90
6.67
13.21
17.43
41.38
39.19
54.90

2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2014
2014
2013
2012



100 m

150 m

200 m

400 m

800 m

1500 m

5000 m

3000 mFH

2 km terraenlgb
110 mH (106,7)
400 mH (91,4)
Stangspring
Leengde
Trespring
Kugle 7,26 kg
Diskos 2,0 kg

Maximilian Kriese -90

Nick Ekelund-Arenander -89

Maximilian Kriese -90
Nicklas Hyde -86
Ahmed Mainy -86
Frederik Fiurstenberg -93
Bo Abrahamsson -76
Mikkel Hansen -93
Jens Winther -71
Christian Laugesen -86
Christian Laugesen -86
Filip Gyllensten -92
Andreas Trajkovski -93
Daniel Lennartsson -88
Nick Petersen -87
Andreas Ellegaard -93
Andreas Jgrgensen -91

Hammer 7,26 kg Taj Murmann -89

Spyd 800 g

Olav Rge -82

Dresdner SC, GER
Sparta AM
Dresdner SC, GER
Sparta AM
Marocco

Sparta AM
Kgbenhavns IF
Kgbenhavns IF
Amager AC

Sparta AM

Sparta AM

IF Kville, SWE
Kgbenhavns IF
Orgryte IS Friidrot, SWE
Sparta AM

Sparta AM
Hvidovre aM
Odense Atletik
Amager AC

10.58
16.06
21.42
47.79
1.48.91
4.01.27
15.28.91
10.59.7
6.14
14.90
52.61
4.90
7.22
15.14
17.93
51.70
51.70
61.54
62.03

2012
2015
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013
2012
2013
2012
2013
2015
2013
2014
2013
2013
2014
2015
2012

23



